
GOVERNMENT OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI 
DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION: SPORTS BRANCIH 

CHIATRASAL STADIUM: MODEL TOWN: DELHI-10009 

No. DE.4/ Sports/2021/ b 2S-Stoy Dated:- 1 L |2|252 
CORRIGENDUM 

Sub:-Revised Schedule of Delhi State School Games (Chess & Kabaddi) for the year 2021-22 

With reference to the Circular No. DE.41/Sports/2021/7361-7410 dated 11.02.2022 and 

Circular No. DE.41/Sports/2021/8022-8071 dated 11.02.2022, few discrepancies were 

observed due to administrative reasons. Keeping in view of above the revised schedule for 

Delhi State School Games 2021-22 in the discipline of Kabaddi U-14 is enclosed. 

Besides, the players participating in the discipline of Chess should follow the below 

mentioned schedule: 

Venue:- Chhatrasal Stadium, Model Town 

1. U-19 years:- Players have to report on 22.02.2022 at 10:00 AM 

2. U-17 years:- Players have to report on 23.02.2022 at 10:00 AM 

3. U-14 years:- Players have to report on 24.02.2022 at 10:00 AM 

Rest all the content shall remain same as per the previous circular. 

(ASHA AGGARWAat 
Deputy Director of Educatiod (Sports) 

a222 
Copy forwarded to the:- 

1. All Spl. DEs 

2. All Addl. DEs 

3. All RDEs 

4. All DDEs of the District and zones 

5. All ADEs 

6. All SPEs 

7. PS to Secy. (Edn.)

8. PS to Director (Edn) 

9. OS (IT) with the request to place the circular on website. 

(ASHA AGGARWAL) I4-2-242 
Deputy Director of Education (5ports) 



GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI, DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION, SPORTS BRANCH 

CHHATRASAL STADIUM, MODEL TOWN DELHI 
DELHI STATE SCHOOL GAMES (PREVIOUSLY KNOWN AS INTER ZONAL SPORTS TOURNAMENT)2021-22 

VENUE: CHHATRASAL STADIUM FROM 26-02-2022 TO 02-03-2022 

FIXTURE: KABADDI (U-14 GIRLS) WEIGHT 48 KGS. 

26-02-22 28-02-22 01-03-22 02-03-22 02-03-22 

1 ZONE-22
BYE 
ZONE-14 
ZONE-20 4 

ZONE-25

ZONE-11

7 ZONE-7 

8 ZONE-17 

ZONE-6 
10 ZONE-28 

11 ZONE-3 
12 ZONE-26 | 
13 ZONE-1 

14 ZONE-18
15 ZONE-8 
16 ZONE-24 

17 ZONE-10
18 BYE 
19 ZONE-15
20 ZONE-29 
21 ZONE-19 

22 ZONE-13 
23 ZONE-27
24 ZONE-2 
25 ZONE-16 
26 ZONE-23 

27 ZONE-S 
28 ZONE-4 
29 ZONE-9 
30 ZONE-12 
31 BYE 

32 ZONE-21

9 

NOTE: 1. Reporting time for all Zonal teams at 9:00 AM at venue on date 26-02-2022.

2. All teams must bring their -card duly signed by HOS with their eligibility Performa and counter signature by 

zonal convener / Secretary. 

3. All teams should come in proper kit with mat shoes. 

(ASHA AGGPWAL) M|2{2a
DDE (SPORts) 

(DALBIR SINGH) 
CONVENER(9868300457) 



GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI, DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION, SPORTS BRANCH 

CHHATRASAL STADIUM, MODEL TOWN DELHI 

DELHI STATE SCHOOL GAMES (PREVIOUSLY KNOWN AS INTER ZONAL SPORTS TOURNAMENT)2021-22 

VENUE : CHHATRASAL STADIUM FROM 26-02-2022 TO 02-03-2022 

FIXTURE: KABADDI (U-14 BOYS) WEIGHT 51 KGS. 

26-02-22 28-02-22 01-03-22 02-03-22 02-03-22

1 ZONE-10 
BYE 

3 ZONE-17 
4 ZONE-7

ZONE-19
ZONE-28 

ZONE-13
8 

5 

ZONE-26

9 ZONE-21 

10 ZONE-9 
11 ZONE-11 
12 ZONE-5 

ZONE-15 13 
14 ZONE-29 
15 ZONE-24 
16 ZONE-18 
17 ZONE-2 
18 BYE 
19 ZONE-12 
20 ZONE-1 

21 ZONE-3 

22 ZONE-8
23 ZONE-20 
24 ZONE-25
25 ZONE-16 
26 ZONE-4 

27 ZONE-14 
28 ZONE-23 
29 ZONE-6
30 ZONE-27 

|31 BYE 
32 ZONE-22

NOTE: 1. Reporting time for all Zonal teams at 9:00 AM at venue on date 26-02-2022. 

2. All teams must bring their I-card duly signed by HOS with their eligibility Performa and counter signature by 

zonal convener / Secretary. 
3. All teams should come in proper kit with mat shoes. 

(ASHA AGGARv) |242> 
DDE (SPORTZ) 

(DALBIR SINGH) 
cONVENER(9868300457) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

